on activity data) to full Emissions Reporting. The reports were released for a 6-week period to allow 
for extended stakeholder review. The full reports for Years 7 and 8 can be found here. 

For MRVS Years 7 and 8, a combination of Sentinel 2A (10m) and Landsat7 and 8 (30m) imagery 
totalling one hundred and thirty-two tiles (132) were collected and used to map and monitor forest 
to non-forest change by driver. Additionally, the image data was used to classify the non-forest areas 
into the five IPCC non-forest classes (cropland, grassland, wetlands, settlements and other land).

[...]

Local Outreach and Engagement 
Consultation and Outreach Consultants were hired to conduct national outreach on REDD+ activities, 
specifically the MRVS and REDD+ related areas. The consultant executed 12 dialogue and capacity 
building sessions with three hundred and twenty-seven (327) national stakeholders in 2018. Non-
technical communication materials, including on the MRVS design, results and impact, were 
disseminated prior to conducting of sessions with national and community stakeholders. The new 
2020 sessions will focus on forest-based communities, activities related to the drivers of